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78 KE, K and KS series  | Compact power modules
Oil Tanks for KE - K - KS

Dimensions [mm (inches)]

Plastic Tanks

Code Tank 
capacity
l (USgal)

Useable 
capacity
l (USgal)

H 
mm
(inch)

Material Type Material
Number

Drawing

S249 1
(0,26)

0,9
(0,24)

135
(5,31)

PE K01K3976SE273 R932002019

H

10
0,39

95
3,75

134
5,28

( )

( )( )

S250 1,8
(0,48)

1,6
(0,42)

170
(6,71)

PE K01K3976SE274 R932002020

S251 2,5
(0,66)

2,2
(0,58)

240
(9,45)

PE K01K3976SE275 R932002021

Code Tank 
capacity
l (USgal)

Useable 
capacity
l (USgal)

L 
mm
(inch)

Material Type Material
Number

Drawing

S343 5
(1,32)

3,8
(1,00)

230
(9,05)

PE K01K3976SE380 R932002039

L

18
5

7,
28

25
0,98

39
1,54

67
,5

2,
66

18
,9

0,
74( ) ( )

(
)

(
)

(
)

S331 5
(1,32)

3,8
(1,00)

230
(9,05)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE368 R932007872

S413 7
(1,85)

5,5
(1,45)

310
(12,20)

PE K01K3976SE439 R932007873

S414 7
(1,85)

5,5
(1,45)

310
(12,20)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE440 R932007874

S415 8
(2,11)

6,5
(1,72)

335
(13,19)

PE K01K3976SE441 R932006036

S416 8
(2,11)

6,5
(1,72)

335
(13,19)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE442 R932007875

S316 9
(2,38)

7,3
(1,93)

365
(14,37)

PE K01K3976SE351 R932002031

S314 9
(2,38)

7,3
(1,93)

365
(14,37)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE451 R932007876

S417 12
(3,17)

10
(2,64)

495
(19,50)

PE K01K3976SE443 R932006768

S418 12
(3,17)

10
(2,64)

495
(19,50)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE444 R932007877

Code Tank 
capacity
l (USgal)

Useable 
capacity
l (USgal)

H
mm
(inch)

Material Type Material
Number

Drawing

S344 5
(1,32)

3,5
(0,92)

230
(9,05)

PE K01K3976SE381 R932002040

H 250,
98

67,5
2,66

118
4,66

185
7,28

( ) ( )

( )

(
)

S332 5
(1,32)

3,5
(0,92)

230
(9,05)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE369 R932008240

S419 7
(1,85)

5,5
(1,45)

310
(12,20)

PE K01K3976SE445 R932007879

S420 7
(1,85)

5,5
(1,45)

310
(12,20)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE446 R932007880

S421 8
(2,11)

6,5
(1,72)

335
(13,19)

PE K01K3976SE447 R932006037

S422 8
(2,11)

6,5
(1,72)

335
(13,19)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE448 R932007881

S315 9
(2,38)

7,3
(1,93)

365
(14,37)

PE K01K3976SE350 R932002030

S313 9
(2,38)

7,3
(1,93)

365
(14,37)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE348 R932002029

S423 12
(3,17)

10
(2,64)

495
(19,50)

PE K01K3976SE449 R932006038

S424 12
(3,17)

10
(2,64)

495
(19,50)

PE
Black

K01K3976SE450 R932006278


